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Source
Docrrmenl # Reference Gode

Balance
Fonrard

Period
ActiviW

Comment
Balance

101-0 CASH ON HAND

JE#720
JE#722
JE#723
JE#726

11130
1',!',!43

509

102-0 cAsH tN BK/WEST
JE#719
JE#720

509

TMNSFER
TMNSFER
YAV CO TREASURER

YAV CO TREASURER

200.00
GLGJ 9/30/2009 -26,460.77
GLGJ 9/30/2009 -1,000.00
GLGJ 9/30/2009 -25,000.00
GLGJ 9t30t2009 26,460.77

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -26,000.00

cKcP 9t2t2009 500.00

cKcP 9t15t2009 500.00
cKcP 9/23l200J 2qp9q9q

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 26,000.00

As of Period 3/2009 200.00

14,671.07
GLGJ 9/30/2009 -2,665.23
GLGJ 9/30/2009 26,460.77

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 23,795.54

cKcP 9/2312009 -25,000.00

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) -25,000.00

As of Period 3/2009 -1,20a.a0 13,ffi
870.36

GLGJ 9/30/2009 -5.00

GLGJ 9/30/2009 lJgqjq
995.00
-80.03
-39.00
-43.75
-77.17
-41.95

-143.33
-75.00
-10.64
-87.70

cKcP 9t28t2003__*- :75.80

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)

cKcP 9t2t2009
cKcP 913t2009
cKcP 9/8/2009
cKcP 9t1412009
cKcP 9t14t2009
cKcP 9t15t2009
cKcP 9t15t2009
cKcP 9t17t2009
cKcP 9t24t2009

DEPOSITS
DEPOSITS
DEPOSITS
RECEIPTS

0.00

103.0 CASH IN BK/WEST-DEBIT
JE#721
JE#722

BK CHGS
DEPOSITS

s/c
DEPOSITS

454
455
456
457

458
459
460
46'l
462
463

104-0 CASH !N WARRANT
JE#723

11128
11129
11130
11',t31
't1132
11133
1't134
11135
11136
11137
11139
11143
11144
11145
't1146
11147
11148

CIRCLE K
INTUIT
CIRCLE K
CIRCLE K
MAYERS MARKET
USPS
ATM
CIRCLE K
FALCON POWER
CIRCLE K

Az DEPT OF REVENUE
PUMP TECH
TMNSFER
WINGFIELD SERVICE
BILL ROBERTS
ALESSIO, VINCENT B

WOOD, CPA,DARLENE E

ANN MYMOND
HEALTHCARE GROUP
VERIZON WIRELESS
ALESSIO, VINCENT B

TRANSFER
BENNETT ACCOUNTING, LLC

A.P.S.
BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD
ALESSIO, VINCENT B

FLICK, BURT

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

As of Period 3/2009

GLGJ

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)

-674.37

320.63 1.190.99

493,149.71
9t30t2009__*__ 25,253.32 DEPOSITS

cKcP 9t1t2009
cKcP 9t'U2009
cKcP 9t2t2009
cKcP 9t2t2009
cKcP 9t3t2009
cKcP 914t2009
cKcP 9t9t2009
cKcP 9t9t2009
cKcP 9t11t2009
cKcP 9t11t2009
cKcP 9/,t1t2009
cKcP 9t15t2009
cKcP 9t16t2009
cKcP 9/16/2009
cKcP 9t16t2009
cKcP 9/16/2009
cKcP 9t16t2009

25,253.32
-1,434.73

-397.93
-500.00
-180.00

-2.57
-87.50

-505.00
-2.30

-550.00
-69.42

-112.50
-500.00
-170.65

-2,110.57
-283.00
-125.00

-30.00

,.,SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..


